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Clear Pb® Lead Plastic Mobile X-ray Barriers

• Sleek design is easy to clean
• 0.5" to 1.0 mm lead equivalency window
• Durable and shatter resistant protection
• Variety of sizes available for shielding 1, 2 or more people
• Large Lead-plastic windows are crystal clear and shatter resistant
• Effortless maneuverability

042-580                                                                                                                                      

                                                                   042-582

56-618

042-585                

Overall Size
Leg Depth

Window Panel
Lead Equiv

Opaque Panel
Lead Equiv

Shipping 
Weight

042-580 75" H x 30" W

Leg Depth 10.5"

24" H x 30" W
 

0.5 mm

48" H x 30" W
 

0.8 mm

175 lb

042-582 75" H x 30" W

Leg Depth 10.5"

54.5" H x 30" W

0.5 mm

17.5" H x 30" W

 0.8 mm

175 lb

042-585 61.1" H x 49.5" W

Leg Depth 10.5"

23.5" H x 48" W

1.0 mm 

32.5" H x 48" W

1.1 mm 

225 lb

56-618 75" H x 72" W

Leg Depth 13"

36" H x 72" W

0.5 mm

36" H x 48" W 
min 0.03" 
(0.8 mm) 

334 lb

042-580

042-582                

For Custom Mobile Barriers please contact us with your specifications


