Clear Pb[®] Lead Plastic Mobile X-ray Barriers



- Sleek design is easy to clean 0.5" to 1.0 mm lead equivalency window

- Durable and shatter resistant protection
 Variety of sizes available for shielding 1, 2 or more people
 Large Lead-plastic windows are crystal clear and shatter resistant
 Effortless maneuverability

	Overall Size Leg Depth	Window Panel Lead Equiv	Opaque Panel Lead Equiv	Shipping Weight	
042-580	75" H x 30" W	24" H x 30" W	48" H x 30" W	175 lb	
	Leg Depth 10.5"	0.5 mm	0.8 mm		
042-582	75" H x 30" W	54.5" H x 30" W	17.5" H x 30" W	175 lb	
	Leg Depth 10.5"	0.5 mm	0.8 mm		
042-585	61.1" H x 49.5" W	23.5" H x 48" W	32.5" H x 48" W	225 lb	
	Leg Depth 10.5"	1.0 mm	1.1 mm		
56-618	75" H x 72" W	36" H x 72" W	36" H x 48" W min 0.03"	334 lb	
	Leg Depth 13"	0.5 mm	(0.8 mm)		

For Custom Mobile Barriers please contact us with your specifications